
SNOW TRANSPORTATION 

LAKEWOOD/BRENTWOOD/T.H. DRIVE 

MORNING - BLUE BUS 

Leave Twain Harte School 7:10 

1 x Lakewood Drive & Huron Drive 7:15 

No Ontario/Superior Stops 

No Upper Middle Camp Stops 

No South Fork/T.H. Valley stops 

2 x Middle Camp Road & Broadhurst 7:20 

3 x Middle Camp & Kit Carson 7:25 

4 x Middle Camp & Mount Elizabeth Road 7:28 

5 x 23520 Middle Camp Road 7:29 

6 x 23515 Middle Camp Road 7:29 

7 x Middle Camp Road & Thunderbolt Mine Road 7:30 

8 x Middle Camp Road & Upper Tanager 7:31 

9 x Middle Camp Road & Lower Tanager 7:32 

10 x Middle Camp Road & Robin 7:33 

11 x Middle Camp Road & South Fork Road 7:35 

12 x South Fork Road & Good Shepherd 7:36 

13 x South Fork Road & Canyon Oaks Road 7:38 

14 x Little Fuller Road & Pioneer Trail 7:40 

15 x Little Fuller Road & Gina Drive 7:42 

16 x Little Fuller Road & Fuller Road 3:28 

17 x Little Fuller Road & Tatu 7:43 

18 x Little Fuller Road & Golf Club Drive 7:44 

19 x Twain Harte Drive & Marquis Drive 7:46 

20 x Twain Harte Drive & Hunts Road 7:52 

21 x Twain Harte Drive & Ponderosa Drive 7:53 

22 22459 Twain Harte Drive 7:54 

23 x Apex Physical Therapy 7:54 

24 Twain Harte Drive & Woodwardia 7:55 

25 Twain Harte Vet and Dentist 7:55 

26 Twain Harte Drive @ El Dorado Motel 7:57 

27 Twain Harte School 8:00 

KEy….. Bold type ...exempt from flashing red lights 

Italics …turn around point on route 

Revised 9/11/25 x …bus on roadway 

Times are approximate. Actual times may vary. Please have your child at the bus stop 10 
minutes earlier than scheduled time. 

PAGE DOWN FOR AFTERNOON SCHEDULE



 
SNOW TRANSPORTATION 

LAKEWOOD/BRENTWOOD/T.H. Drive 

AFTERNOON - BLUE BUS 

  Leave Twain Harte School 2:55 

1 x Lakewood Drive & Huron Drive 3:00 

  No Ontario/Superior Stops  

  No Upper Middle Camp Stops  

  No South Fork/T.H. Valley stops  

2 x Middle Camp Road & Broadhurst 3:05 

3 x Middle Camp & Kit Carson 3:10 

4 x Middle Camp & Mount Elizabeth Road 3:15 

5 x 23520 Middle Camp Road 3:16 

6 x 23515 Middle Camp Road 3:17 

7 x Middle Camp Road & Thunderbolt Mine Road 3:18 

8 x Middle Camp Road & Upper Tanager 3:19 

9 x Middle Camp Road & Lower Tanager 3:20 

10 x Middle Camp Road & Robin 3:21 

11 x Middle Camp Road & South Fork Road 3:22 

12 x South Fork Road & Good Shepherd 6:45 

13 x South Fork Road & Canyon Oaks Road 3:26 

14 x Little Fuller Road & Pioneer Trail 3:27 

15 x Little Fuller Road & Gina Drive 3:28 

16 x Little Fuller Road & Fuller Road 3:29 

17 x Little Fuller Road & Tatu 3:29 

18 x Little Fuller Road & Golf Club Drive 3:30 

19 x Twain Harte Drive & Marquis Drive 3:32 

20 x Twain Harte Drive & Hunts Road 3:34 

21 x Twain Harte Drive & Ponderosa Drive 3:35 

22  22459 Twain Harte Drive 3:37 

23 x Apex Physical Therapy 3:37 

24  Twain Harte Drive & Woodwardia 3:38 

25  Twain Harte Vet and Dentist 3:39 

26  Twain Harte Drive @ El Dorado Motel 3:39 

27  Twain Harte School 3:42 

KEY….. Bold type ...exempt from flashing red lights  

 Italics …turn around point on route  

Revised 9/11/25 x …bus on roadway  

 

Times are approximate. Actual times may vary. Please have your child at the bus stop 10 
minutes earlier than scheduled time. 


	Brentwood-ST_AM.pdf
	Brentwood-ST_PM.pdf

